

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT								1 OF 1	
BENTON TOWNSHIP HMA - INCLUDES ADDENDUM #1								Bid 2023-038	
RECORD OF BIDS								Bid due 9am on 3/15/2023	
CONTRACTOR				MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS		RIETH-RILEY		KALIN CONSTRUCTION	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	
47	TON	APPROACH, CI II	\$60.00	\$2,820.00	\$38.10	\$1,790.70	\$43.00	\$2,021.00	
1,867	SYD	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	\$4.00	\$7,468.00	\$3.30	\$6,161.10	\$3.20	\$5,974.40	
1	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1, MODIFIED	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$710.00	\$710.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
5	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$175.00	\$875.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	
45	TON	SHLD, CI II	\$60.00	\$2,700.00	\$39.40	\$1,773.00	\$73.00	\$3,285.00	
77	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$96.00	\$7,392.00	\$131.00	\$10,087.00	\$133.00	\$10,241.00	
836	TON	HMA, 5EML	\$96.00	\$80,256.00	\$81.80	\$68,384.80	\$107.00	\$89,452.00	
678	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$8.00	\$5,424.00	\$5.90	\$4,000.20	\$12.00	\$8,136.00	
19	SYD	PAVT, REM	\$25.00	\$475.00	\$22.80	\$433.20	\$18.00	\$342.00	
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, FURN	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, OPER	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$0.50	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$324.00	\$648.00	
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	
248	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$248.00	\$2.00	\$496.00	\$4.00	\$992.00	
248	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$248.00	\$1.00	\$248.00	\$0.25	\$62.00	
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$4,080.00	\$4,080.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$117,361.00</b>		<b>\$126,811.00</b>		<b>\$136,705.40</b>		